TECHNISCHE DATEN

Mafskizze fiir Scan 83-7 und Scan 83-8 mit oberem Naturstein/Kachelnmodul

460

1446

481

1162*
1064 **

132 £20 ***

ekokok

230****

Hohe bis Anfang
Rauchrohrstutzen am
oberen Abgang

Mitte hinterer Abgang

Mitte Frischluftzufuhr
hinterer Abgang

Mitte Frischluftzufuhr
unten



